
2014 PNW R6 Championship Regatta - Hood River, OR - Hosted by Oregon MYC - July 18-20th

Pls Skipper Sail Club/City Hull Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 John Ebey 93 San Rafael - CA britPOP! 92.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

2 Gary Boell 71 Pt. Richmond britPOP! 102.0 8.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 10.0 13.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 5.0

3 Jeff Weiss 30 Costa Mesa - CA britPOP! 139.0 11.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 11.0 1.0

4 Morgan Dewees 98 Portland - OR MMX 175.4 3.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 8.0 3.0

5 Bob Dunlap 37 San Jose - CA V8 207.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 2.0

6 Peter Sternberg 18 Redmond - WA V8 210.1 12.0 16.0 6.0 15.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 4.0 6.0 12.0 4.0

7 Bruce Andersen 16 Boise - ID britPOP! 231.0 13.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 4.0 13.0

8 Jess Atkinson 56 Alameda - CA V8 233.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 11.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0

9 Jerry Brower 42 Lk Stevens - WA Fraktal 309.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 4.0 15.0 17.0 6.0 8.0 15.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 10.0 3.0 19.0

10 Kelly Martin 77 Gig Harbor - WA V8 310.3 15.0 10.0 16.0 13.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 17.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 16.0 10.0

11 Joe Damico 86 Sequim - WA britPOP! 328.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 12.0 8.0 14.0 10.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 9.0

12 Bob Wells 7 Mercer Isl. - WA britPOP! 353.0 4.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 13.0 16.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 1.0 11.0

13 Steve Young 73 Tacoma - WA CHEINZ 353.0 16.0 11.0 8.0 16.0 17.0 10.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 15.0 10.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 12.0 9.0 7.0

14 Bill Wright 82 Alameda - CA Pikanto 361.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 19.0 13.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 5.0 12.0

15 Bill Langjahr 88 Anacortez - WA CHEINZ 391.0 5.0 17.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 19.0 12.0 19.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 7.0 11.0 19.0 19.0

16 Kurt Wells 25 Seattle - WA Topiko 468.0 14.0 18.0 13.0 17.0 16.0 15.0 17.0 11.0 15.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 15.0

17 Ron Blackledge 208 Portland - OR Fraktal 482.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 14.0 12.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 16.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0

18 Andrew Baak 24 Calgary - CAN Goth 562.0 17.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 15.0 14.0 16.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 16.0

Pls Skipper Sail 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 Score

1 John Ebey 93 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 19.0 19.0 92.0

2 Gary Boell 71 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 102.0

3 Jeff Weiss 30 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 139.0

4 Morgan Dewees 98 8.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 14.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 12.0 6.4 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 175.4

5 Bob Dunlap 37 13.0 15.0 8.0 19.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 207.0

6 Peter Sternberg 18 3.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 1.1 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 3.0 2.0 210.1

7 Bruce Andersen 16 5.0 2.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 231.0

8 Jess Atkinson 56 4.0 10.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 233.0

9 Jerry Brower 42 11.0 6.0 13.0 11.0 19.0 11.0 7.0 12.0 13.0 1.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 6.0 5.0 309.0

10 Kelly Martin 77 10.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 19.0 9.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 15.0 9.3 19.0 16.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 310.3

11 Joe Damico 86 12.0 7.0 10.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 4.0 19.0 328.0

12 Bob Wells 7 7.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 3.0 353.0

13 Steve Young 73 9.0 12.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 17.0 19.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 4.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 13.0 10.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 353.0

14 Bill Wright 82 17.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 19.0 14.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 361.0

15 Bill Langjahr 88 19.0 19.0 16.0 10.0 12.0 15.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 391.0

16 Kurt Wells 25 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 11.0 12.0 468.0

17 Ron Blackledge 208 15.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 16.0 18.0 19.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 19.0 482.0

18 Andrew Baak 24 16.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 16.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 562.0

PRO: Fred Rocha - Rescue Boat: Chris Brundege - Meals/Water: Ron Blackledge - Divots Dinner: Morgan Dewees.


